
Duston Bowmen Triple results
Sunday 31st January 2016

Due to a bug in the results program the Triple results for Ladies Barebow and
Gents Longbow have been corrected.



Triple
Name Club     Bow Worcester Vegas Portsmouth Total
Andy Caine          Old Basing Arch Male Recurve 281 532 563 1376
Simon Stubbs        Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 280 522 560 1362
Mark Brown          Hampstead Bowme Male Recurve 275 515 564 1354
Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 286 511 537 1334
Michael Anderson    Clophill AC    Male Recurve 262 528 543 1333
Rob Marshall        Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 259 474 530 1263
Somprasit Sutthikhot Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 260 466 531 1257
David Birch         Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 261 450 476 1187
Adrian Lindsey      Silver Arrow   Male Recurve 254 408 522 1184
Tim Wright          Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 244 400 493 1137
Mike Forester       LBAC           Male Recurve 224 295 461 980
Mark Cullinaine     LBAC           Male Recurve 184 260 403 847
Marcus Hadjithoma   Hampstead Bowme Male Recurve 263 473 0 736
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 300 562 573 1435
Jacob Caine         Old Basing Arch Male Compound 300 567 563 1430
Martin Ross         LBAC           Male Compound 300 552 570 1422
Nick Wench          Banbury Cross  Male Compound 284 527 551 1362
Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Male Compound 268 493 534 1295
Carl Johnson        CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 227 370 470 1067
Nahim Yasin         ONAC           Male Barebow 210 328 488 1026
Syed Hussain        ONAC           Male Barebow 214 352 455 1021
Martin Ruerup       Hampstead Bowme Male Barebow 212 326 472 1010
Wahid Yasin         ONAC           Male Barebow 222 325 459 1006
Zahid Karim         ONAC           Male Barebow 196 356 441 993
Wajid Ali           ONAC           Male Barebow 204 255 429 888
Grant Beresford     CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 159 269 401 829
Zayeed Khan         ONAC           Male Barebow 151 248 420 819
Russ Faulkner       WOAC           Male Longbow 226 324 472 1022 Corrected
Peter King          White Leaf B   Male Longbow 215 300 472 987
Paul Agar           Melton Mowbray Male Longbow 187 299 471 957
John Marshall       WOAC           Male Longbow 160 229 437 826
John Bosworth       Kettering AC   Male FLA 74 196 297 567
Anastasia Sichkarenk Hampstead Bowme Female Recurve 274 518 553 1345
Dawn Fowler         Clophill AC    Female Recurve 260 497 542 1299
Chris Marshall      WOAC           Female Recurve 236 407 497 1140
Carol Smith         Melton Mowbray Female Compound 280 533 563 1376
Makayla Wench       Banbury Cross  Female Compound 274 501 545 1320
Stephaie Davies     Hampstead Bowme Female Barebow 229 364 451 1044 corrected
Julie Beresford     CMO Bowmen     Female Barebow 215 350 462 1027
Harry Wright        Duston Bowmen  Junior Male Recurve 206 311 500 1017
Karen Davies        LBAC           Junior Female Recurve 66 105 180 351
Mia Agar            Melton Mowbray Junior Female Compound 289 450 504 1243 Retired fron Vegas 3 ends from end



Worcester
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 60 47 286
Andy Caine          Old Basing Arch Male Recurve 59 45 281
Simon Stubbs        Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 50 42 280
Mark Brown          Hampstead Bowme Male Recurve 60 37 275
Marcus Hadjithoma   Hampstead Bowme Male Recurve 60 32 263
Michael Anderson    Clophill AC    Male Recurve 60 28 262
David Birch         Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 26 261
Somprasit Sutthikhot Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 60 27 260
Rob Marshall        Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 27 259
Adrian Lindsey      Silver Arrow   Male Recurve 60 21 254
Tim Wright          Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 21 244
Mike Forester       LBAC           Male Recurve 59 15 224
Luke Jeffery        LBAC           Male Recurve 60 10 219
Mark Cullinaine     LBAC           Male Recurve 58 8 184
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 60 49 300
Jacob Caine         Old Basing Arch Male Compound 60 45 300
Martin Ross         LBAC           Male Compound 60 43 300
Graham Underlin     Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 60 291
Nick Wench          Banbury Cross  Male Compound 59 21 284
Paul Hunting        Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 57 15 268
Carl Johnson        CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 59 16 227
Wahid Yasin         ONAC           Male Barebow 60 17 222
Syed Hussain        ONAC           Male Barebow 60 14 214
Martin Ruerup       Hampstead Bowme Male Barebow 60 7 212
Nahim Yasin         ONAC           Male Barebow 60 11 210
Wajid Ali           ONAC           Male Barebow 59 12 204
Zahid Karim         ONAC           Male Barebow 59 10 196
Grant Beresford     CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 55 5 159
Zayeed Khan         ONAC           Male Barebow 54 5 151
Russ Faulkner       WOAC           Male Longbow 60 17 226
Peter King          White Leaf B   Male Longbow 57 17 215
Paul Agar           Melton Mowbray Male Longbow 57 11 187
John Marshall       WOAC           Male Longbow 53 6 160
John Bosworth       Kettering AC   Male FLA 30 3 74
Anastasia Sichkarenk Hampstead Bowme Female Recurve 60 37 274
Dawn Fowler         Clophill AC    Female Recurve 60 27 260
Chris Marshall      WOAC           Female Recurve 60 20 236
Carol Smith         Melton Mowbray Female Compound 89 25 280
Makayla Wench       Banbury Cross  Female Compound 59 11 274
Stephaie Davies     Hampstead Bowme Female Barebow 59 15 229
Julie Beresford     CMO Bowmen     Female Barebow 60 14 215
Harry Wright        Duston Bowmen  Junior Male Recurve 60 10 206
Emily Williams      LBAC           Junior Female Recurve 52 3 152
Karen Davies        LBAC           Junior Female Recurve 28 3 66
Mia Agar            Melton Mowbray Junior Female Compound 60 50 289



Vegas
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Andy Caine Old Basing Archers Male Recurve 59 20 532 2nd round
Michael Anderson Clophill AC Male Recurve 60 39 528 2nd round
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Male Recurve 59 19 522 2nd round
Mark Brown Hampstead Bowmen Male Recurve 60 16 515 2nd round
Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Male Recurve 59 13 511 2nd round
Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 56 28 474 2nd round
Marcus Hadjithoma Hampstead Bowmen Male Recurve 58 24 473 2nd round
Somprasit Sutthikhot Banbury Cross Male Recurve 56 25 466 2nd round
David Birch Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 52 14 450 2nd round
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Male Recurve 51 3 408 2nd round
Tim Wright Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 51 18 400 2nd round
Mike Forester LBAC Male Recurve 40 8 295 2nd round
Mark Cullinaine LBAC Male Recurve 36 7 260 2nd round
Luke Jeffery LBAC Male Recurve 34 1 248 2nd round
Mike Powell Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 33 0 226
Jacob Caine Old Basing Archers Male Compound 60 28 567 2nd round
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 60 24 562 2nd round
Martin Ross LBAC Male Compound 60 28 552 2nd round
Nick Wench Banbury Cross Male Compound 60 8 527 2nd round
Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Male Compound 58 5 493 2nd round
Carl Johnson CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 49 2 370 2nd round
Zahid Karim ONAC Male Barebow 47 2 356 2nd round
Syed Hussain ONAC Male Barebow 46 3 352 2nd round
Nahim Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 43 5 328 2nd round
Martin Ruerup Hampstead Bowmen Male Barebow 44 2 326 2nd round
Wahid Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 45 2 325 2nd round
Grant Beresford CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 37 3 269 2nd round
Wajid Ali ONAC Male Barebow 34 2 255 2nd round
Zayeed Khan ONAC Male Barebow 35 1 248 2nd round
Russ Faulkner WOAC Male Longbow 43 2 324 2nd round
Peter King White Leaf B Male Longbow 41 1 300 2nd round
Paul Agar Melton Mowbray Male Longbow 40 6 299 2nd round
John Marshall WOAC Male Longbow 31 1 229 2nd round
John Bosworth Kettering AC Male Flatbow 27 1 196 2nd round
Anastasia Sichkarenko Hampstead Bowmen Female Recurve 60 35 518 2nd round
Dawn Fowler Clophill AC Female Recurve 57 8 497 2nd round
Chris Marshall WOAC Female Recurve 52 7 407 2nd round
Carol Smith Melton Mowbray Female Compound 60 11 533 2nd round
Makayla Wench Banbury Cross Female Compound 60 1 501 2nd round
Stephaie Davies Hampstead Bowmen Female Barebow 48 3 364 2nd round
Julie Beresford CMO Bowmen Female Barebow 45 5 350 2nd round
Harry Wright Duston Bowmen Junior Male Recurve 42 1 311 2nd round
Karen Davies LBAC Junior Female Recurve 18 0 105 2nd round
Mia Agar Melton Mowbray Junior Female Compound 0 0 450 2nd round



Portsmouth
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Mark Brown Hampstead Bowmen Male Recurve 60 33 564 3rd Round
Andy Caine Old Basing Archers Male Recurve 60 30 563 3rd Round
Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 33 560 3rd Round
Michael Anderson Clophill AC Male Recurve 60 47 543 3rd Round
Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 22 537 3rd Round
Somprasit Sutthikhot Banbury Cross Male Recurve 60 43 531 3rd Round
Rob Marshall Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 60 43 530 3rd Round
Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Male Recurve 59 19 522 3rd Round
Mike Johnson        Silver Arrow   Male Recurve 60 9 507
Martin Richell      Buscot Park Arc Male Recurve 60 9 504
Tim Wright Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 60 29 493 3rd Round
David Birch Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 59 11 476 3rd Round
Mike Forester LBAC Male Recurve 60 18 461 3rd Round
Mark Cullinaine LBAC Male Recurve 58 15 403 3rd Round
richard williams    LBAC           Male Recurve 59 4 380
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 60 33 573 3rd Round
Martin Ross LBAC Male Compound 60 28 570 3rd Round
Jacob Caine Old Basing Archers Male Compound 60 32 563 3rd Round
Nick Wench Banbury Cross Male Compound 60 13 551 3rd Round
Paul Hunting Duston Bowmen Male Compound 60 8 534 3rd Round
Nahim Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 60 1 488 3rd Round
Martin Ruerup Hampstead Bowmen Male Barebow 60 10 472 3rd Round
Carl Johnson CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 0 0 470 3rd Round
Wahid Yasin ONAC Male Barebow 0 0 459 3rd Round
Syed Hussain ONAC Male Barebow 60 4 455 3rd Round
Zahid Karim ONAC Male Barebow 60 1 441 3rd Round
Wajid Ali ONAC Male Barebow 60 2 429 3rd Round
Zayeed Khan ONAC Male Barebow 59 5 420 3rd Round
Grant Beresford CMO Bowmen Male Barebow 60 2 401 3rd Round
Peter King White Leaf B Male Longbow 60 7 472 3rd Round
Russ Faulkner WOAC Male Longbow 60 8 472 3rd Round
Paul Agar Melton Mowbray Male Longbow 60 6 471 3rd Round
John Marshall WOAC Male Longbow 60 8 437 3rd Round
John Bosworth Kettering AC Male Flatbow 53 2 297 3rd Round
Dave Rogers         LBAC           Male Flatbow 49 1 253
Anastasia Sichkarenko Hampstead Bowmen Female Recurve 60 40 553 3rd Round
Dawn Fowler Clophill AC Female Recurve 60 23 542 3rd Round
Chris Marshall WOAC Female Recurve 60 10 497 3rd Round
Amanda Llewellyn    Buscot Park Arc Female Recurve 60 6 462
Fiona Wright        Duston Bowmen  Female Recurve 58 5 388
Carol Smith Melton Mowbray Female Compound 60 23 563 3rd Round
Makayla Wench Banbury Cross Female Compound 60 10 545 3rd Round
Sylvia Underlin     Duston Bowmen  Female Compound 60 1 457
Julie Beresford CMO Bowmen Female Barebow 60 7 462 3rd Round
Stephaie Davies Hampstead Bowmen Female Barebow 60 8 451 3rd Round
Harry Wright Duston Bowmen Junior Male Recurve 60 10 500 3rd Round
Luke Wilson         LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 59 27 455
Alex Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 60 14 404
Will Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Compound 56 0 455
Karen Davies LBAC Junior Female Recurve 38 1 180 3rd Round
Mia Agar Melton Mowbray Junior Female Compound 56 10 504 3rd Round



Short Portsmouth
Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total
Andrew Kerr-Chin Duston Bowmen Junior Male Recurve 363
Cameron Smith LBAC Junior Male Recurve 273
Sam Powell Duston Bowmen Junior Male Recurve 199
Ralph Powell Duston Bowmen Junior Male Recurve 102
Emily Williams LBAC Junior Female Recurve 490
olivia Davis LBAC Junior Female Recurve 442
Emma Wright Duston Bowmen Junior Female Recurve 357
Ella Liddington LBAC Junior Female Recurve 225
Amalie Edwards LBAC Junior Female Recurve 145
EVE Powell Duston Bowmen Junior Female Recurve 80



Team Results
Name Club     Bow Total Team Total
Simon Stubbs        Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 560 2193
Makayla Wench       Banbury Cross  Female Compound 545 2193
Nick Wench          Banbury Cross  Male Compound 551 2193
Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross  Male Recurve 537 2193
Mark Brown          Hampstead Bowme Male Recurve 564 2040
Stephaie Davies     Hampstead Bowme Female Barebow 451 2040
Martin Ruerup       Hampstead Bowme Male Barebow 472 2040
Anastasia Sichkarenk Hampstead Bowme Female Recurve 553 2040
Rob Marshall        Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 530 2014
Tim Wright          Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 493 2014
Sylvia Underlin     Duston Bowmen  Female Compound 457 2014
Paul Hunting        Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 534 2014
Paul Agar           Melton Mowbray Male Longbow 471 1607
Oliver Clayton-Smith Melton Mowbray Male Compound 573 1607
Carol Smith         Melton Mowbray Female Compound 563 1607
Mark Cullinaine     LBAC           Male Recurve 403 1434
Mike Forester       LBAC           Male Recurve 461 1434
Martin Ross         LBAC           Male Compound 570 1434
John Marshall       WOAC           Male Longbow 437 1406
Russ Faulkner       WOAC           Male Longbow 472 1406
Chris Marshall      WOAC           Female Recurve 497 1406
Julie Beresford     CMO Bowmen     Female Barebow 462 1333
Carl Johnson        CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 470 1333
Grant Beresford     CMO Bowmen     Male Barebow 401 1333
Alex Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 404 1314
Luke Wilson         LBAC           Junior Male Recurve 455 1314
Will Ross           LBAC           Junior Male Compound 455 1314


